Micro Fluidic Mass Flow and Pressure Meters/Controllers
with high intrinsic quality
IQ+FLOW
3-channel Mass Flow Controller
>	 Introduction
Bronkhorst High-Tech B.V, the European market leader in thermal
Mass Flow Meters/Controllers and Electronic Pressure Controllers,
has over 25 years of experience in designing and manufacturing

1,5
7,5
>	Model number identification (1-channel)
Base
F	 Flow
P   	Pressure
PC-board type
A	 RS232 + analog (n/c)
Construction
D	 Downport
   	 (option)
Configuration
1	 Flow meter
2	 Flow controller
5	 Pressure meter
6	 P2-controller
7	 P1-controller
Analog output
A	 0…5 V
B	 0…10 V
F	 0…20 mA sourcing
G	 4…20 mA sourcing
Power supply
D	 +15…24 Vdc
Connections
00	 none (10/32 UNF inner thread)
11	 1/8” OD Compression type
99	 special
Sealing material
 V	 Viton (standard)
Body material
A	 Aluminium (standard)
S	 Stainless steel (option)
Sensor type
C	 Chip-sensor (standard)
S	 SS316-sensor (option)
Pressure sensor code
Factory selected